
FARM
EQUIPMENT

THIS WEEK’
SPECIALS

LIST
IH 3688 w/cab & air,

(demo)
IH 5088 w/Cab& Air &

20.8Rx38 Tires
IH 130 Forage Box, roof &

3rd btr. & 12Ton
tandem running gear

IH 781 Forage Harv.
w/hay pickup & 2 hds.

IH 881 Forage Harv.
w/hay pickup & 2 hds.

IH 1250Grinder Mixer,
105 bu.

$47,308

$56,691

$ 9,091

$18,075

$20,375

$ 8,023
$ 1,300IH 40 heavy duty 8' blade

INTERNATIONAL
AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT

USED TRACTOR SALE

IH 1486 w/cab and rad.
tires

IH 1086 D w/cab
IH 986 w/cab & duals
'IH 966 D hydro w/cab
IH F 350 w/fast hitch (nice
IH C
IH Fl 2 tractor

JJSI
$24,500
$22,500
$19,500
$12,500
$2,150
$1,250
$750

SALE
$22,950
$20,950
$18,950
$9,950
$1,950
$1,150
$695

Waiver of finance until 3-1-85

COMBINES, HEADS & CORN PICKERS
IM 1440Combine w/13'

platform $36,000
IH 843 4R narrow corn head $4,950

Nl 323 1Rcorn picker $2,650
Nl 325 2R narrow picker $4850

USED HAY AND FI
IH 46 w/thrower $B5O
IH 3 7 baler w/thrower $ 1800
IH 650 forage harv , w/hds $ 1250
JD 34 forage harvester

w/2 row head $l5OO

IRAGE EQUIPMENT
Lamco 16' forage box w/rool $lB5O
IH4sconv blower $lOO
Fox 1R Headfor 546 Harv $ 150

Waiver of finance until 9-1-84

USED Til ILLAGE
IH 550 5F 16" plow $1250
IH 710 5F 16” plow w/cyl. . . $2250
IH 475 20' wing disk harrow

w/rvl iAQ**n
IH 311 3F-14: ’ 2 pt plow . . . $350

IH 531 3-F 14"mtd.
plow $475

IH 710 5F 18" auto, plow
w/cyl $3950

1H4403F-16” 3 pt. plow (nice) $1250
1H5404F-16”plow $1350

USED PLANTI [RS& DRILLS
IH510 S.D. 16x7 $3500
IHMFS.D. 13x7 $3OO
McCon. Ont. 16x7 d.d. $ 1250
IH 56 4 r0w.... ..$950
IH 400 4row 38" $950

IH 400 6R 30” Planter w/insect and
cou-till . ... $2750

JDFBBI3SS Drill . $950

Waiver of finance until 5-1-85

SPREADERSAND MISC.
Ml 214 spreader w/hyd.

endgate $lB5O LittleGiant 38 ' elevator w/motor . $1250
Portable loading ramp (for cattle)

$2OO

NEW GRAVITY BEDS & RUNNING GEARS
E-Z Flow 170Bu. Gravity Bed . $6OO E-Z Trail 10Ton Running Gear,
E-Z Trail 8 Ton Running Gear w/tires w/tires & Quick Hitch $1,150

& Quick Hitch $9OO

MIFFLINBURG FARM SUPPLY, INC.
Route 45 East, Mifflinburg, PA 17844

Ph0ne:(717)966-3114
Evenings - 717-524-2924 - Frank Saner

♦

FOR SALE
1 Field Queen Side

Dump Forage
Harvester

Ready to Run
Call Richard Waybright

717-334-2854
after 6 PM

USED TRACTORS
Case 1290Diesel
JDA Cyclone, Rollamatic
JDB Cyclone
JD 50
JD 60 with Power Steering
JD 630 WideFront
(2) JD 70 Diesel
JD 720 Gas
JD 720Diesel
IH 300 Industrial w/Loader
IM 454 Utility w/Loader
Farmall Super C, Fast Hitch
Farmall Super H
(3) Farmall H’s
(I) MF 50 Gas

HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT
NH 273Baler w/Thrower

COMBINES
JD 42 Combine
IH 1 Row Corn Picker
Ml 10Corn Picker

OTHER
NH 24 Ft. Elevator
Nl 42 Ft. Elevator w/3 HP Motor

R. IVAN MACKNAIR
RD #5 Box 303

Lewistown, Pa. 17044
3 Miles East ofVira on Old Stage Rd.

717/543-5192

SLURRY BUGGY VACUUM TANK LIQUID MANURE SPREADER
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We Have 6" and 8"Tapered Brass
Valves For Your Liquid Manure

Handling Needs.
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Now You Can Haul
Liquid Manure

All Day
Without Getting Off

The Tractor Seat - Using The
SLURRY BUGGY EASY

LOADER!!

1.) Back up to pit or lagoon.
Lower easy loader (boom)
from tractor (by hydraulic)

2.) Engage PTO. Switch
pump to vacuum (350
CFM pump).

3.) Float level indicator
shows when tank is full
(2900 gal.)

4.) Stop PTO. Raise boom
and head for the field.

5.) In field. Switch pump to
pressure. Start PTO.
Open Valve and unload.
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HERE IS THE SPREADER
THAT LOADS & UNLOADS

AND HAS NO CHAINS,
BEARINGS OR AUGERS

THAT TOUCH MANURE.

Look mr Prices
1500 gal spreader with used 1000-20 truck tire - $5,375

With new 26 ply air craft tire ■ $5,695 ,

2900 gal spreader with new flotation tires $7,300
Prices include 14foot of suction line

SLURRY BUGGY EQUIPMENT
RD 2 Box 148 717-859-3869 Ephrata, PA 17522

SEPT.
SALE

$27,650

$38,500

$ 6,150

$14,500

$15,500

$ 6,250
$ 985

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 22,1984—C23

HOLLAND

STARLINE VANDALE
USED EQUIPMENT

NH1895 SP
FORAGE HARVESTER '

Used 4 fall seasons
250 HP, Cat Engine,
Cab & Air Cond , 'S
Elec Metal Detector,
2 speed Blower Fan, Auger Bank Under
Cutter Head, 12 double Edge, Un-
derbeveled Knives Base Unit w/Auger &

3 Row Low Profile Head
Financing Available Waiver of Interest

until 9/1/85 $29,500
NHL 325 Skid Loader $5750
OMC MustageSkid Loader $2380

Partial List Used Equipment
NH 8 Forage Box w/Roof

& 3rd Beater $2,150
Gehl 99 Blower 3yrs old $l5BO
NH 67 Baler $750
JD 14 T Baler w/engme $650
518 Manure Spreader $1975
NH 362 4 Ton Flail Spreader $1075
NH 355 Grinder Mixer 21" mill $4250

new equipment
1 IN STOCK

Call for special terms and prices.
9’, 12’ Haybmes 488, 489,495
Balers 311, 316, 320 & throwers
256 - Rakes, 456 - Mower
Forage Harvesters 718, 892
Blowers 25, 28
Spreaders. Wagon Gears
Round Balers & Grinder Mixers

PARTS and SERVICE

iSSSSS3S SALES ★ SERVICE
Phone: 717-626-7766 or 626-1859

700 Woodcrest Avenue, RD3, Lltitz, PA


