COMBINE

JD 4400 rotary screen diesel, heat and air conditioning, monitors, excellent condition with JD 215 grain head

1969 Dodge 16' dump stake grain truck, 26,000 GVW, good condition, recent

215-647-8778



INTERNATIONAL®



THIS WEEK'S

	LIST	SEPT. Sale
IH 3688 w/cab & air,		
(demo) IH 5088 w/Cab & Air &	\$47,308	\$27,650
20.8Rx38 Tires	\$56,691	\$38,500
IH 130 Forage Box, roof &		
3rd btr. & 12 Ton tandem running gear	\$ 9,091	\$ 6,150
IH 781 Forage Harv.	4 9,091	3 0,150
w/hay pickup & 2 hds.	\$18,075	\$14,500
IH 881 Forage Harv. w/hay pickup & 2 hds.	\$20,375	\$15,500
IH 1250 Grinder Mixer,	420,373	415,500
105 bu.	\$ 8,023	\$ 6,250
iH 40 heavy duty 8' blade	\$ 1,300	\$ 985

USED TRACTOR SALE

IH 1486 w/cab and rad.	<u>LIST</u>	SALE
tires	\$24.500	\$22,950
IH 1086 D w/cab	\$22,500	\$20,950
IH 986 w/cab & duals	\$19,500	\$18,950
₩IH 966 D hydro w/cab	\$12,500	\$9,950
IH F350 w/fast hitch (nice	\$2,150	\$1,950
' IH C	\$1,250	\$1,150
IH F12 tractor	\$750	\$695

Waiver of finance until 3-1-85

COMBINES, HEADS & CORN PICKERS

\$2,650 \$4850

\$1850

\$100

\$350

\$1,150

platform 1H 843 4R narrow corn head	\$36,000	NI 323 1R corn picker NI 325 2R narrow picker	

\$850

\$1800

\$1250

USED HAY AND FORAGE EQUIPMENT IH 46 w/thrower

Lamco 16' forage box w/roof

Fox 1R Head for 546 Harv

IH 311 3F-14" 2 pt. plow

IH 45 conv blower

w/2 row head	\$1500	Waiver of finance until 9-1-84
	USED TIL	LAGE
H 531 3-F 14" mtd.	. \$475	IH 550 5F 16" plow \$1250 IH 710 5F 16" plow w/cyl \$2250
H 710 5F 18" auto. plow w/cyl	. \$3950	IH 475 20' wing disk harrow w/cyl \$4950

HISED PLANTERS & DRILLS

001	LD I EMILIE	w Dillero	
IH 510 S.D. 16x7 IH MF S.D. 13x7	. \$3500 \$300	IH 400 6 R 30" Planter	w/insect and
McCon. Ont. 16x7 d.d. IH 56 4 row	\$1250 . \$950	JD FBB 13SS Drill	\$950
IH 400 4 row 38"	\$950	Waiver of finance i	until 5-1-85

AND MISC.
Little Giant 38' elevator w/motor . \$125

NEW GRAVITY BEDS & RUNNING GEARS

E-Z Flow 170 Bu. Gravity Bed . \$600	
E-Z Trail 8 Ton Running Gear w/tires	w/tires & Quick Hitch
& Quick Hitch \$900	<u>-</u>



IH 37 baler w/thrower

JD 34 forage harvester

IH 650 forage harv, w/hds

IH 440 3F-16" 3 pt. plow (nice) \$1250

IH 540 4F-16" plow \$1350

MIFFLINBURG FARM SUPPLY, INC.

Route 45 East, Mifflinburg, PA 17844 Phone: (717) 966-3114 **Evenings - 717-524-2924 - Frank Saner**

FOR SALE

1 Field Queen Side **Dump Forage** Harvester Ready to Run

Call Richard Waybright 717-334-2854 after 6 PM

USED TRACTORS

Case 1290 Diesel JD A Cyclone, Rollamatic JD B Cyclone JD 50 JD 60 with Power Steering JD 630 Wide Front (2) JD 70 Diesel **JD 720 Gas** JD 720 Diesel IH 300 Industrial w/Loader IH 454 Utility w/Loader Farmall Super C, Fast Hitch Farmall Super H (3) Farmall H's (1) MF 50 Gas

HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT

NH 273 Baler w/Thrower

COMBINES

JD 42 Combine **IH 1 Row Corn Picker** NI 10 Corn Picker

NH 24 Ft. Elevator NI 42 Ft. Elevator w/3 HP Motor

R. IVAN MACKNAIR

RD #5 Box 303 Lewistown, Pa. 17044 3 Miles East of Vira on Old Stage Rd.

<u>717/543-5192</u>

SPERRY HOLLAND

VANDALE **USED EQUIPMENT**

NH 1895 SP

FORAGE HARVESTER Used 4 fall seasons 250 HP, Cat Engine, Cab & Air Cond,

Elec Metal Detector. 2 speed Blower Fan, Auger Bank Under Cutter Head, 12 double Edge, Underbeveled Knives Base Unit w/Auger & 3 Row Low Profile Head

Financing Available Waiver of Interest

\$29,500 until 9/1/85 NH L 325 Skid Loader \$5750 **OMC Mustage Skid Loader** \$2380

Partial List Used Equipment

NH 8 Forage Box w/Roof & 3rd Beater \$2,150 Gehl 99 Blower 3 yrs old \$1580 \$750 NH 67 Baler \$650 JD 14 T Baler w/engine 518 Manure Spreader \$1975 NH 362 4 Ton Flail Spreader \$1075 NH 355 Grinder Mixer 21" mill \$4250



NEW EQUIPMENT IN STOCK

Call for special terms and prices. 9', 12' Haybines 488, 489, 495 Balers 311, 316, 320 & throwers 256 - Rakes, 456 - Mower Forage Harvesters 718, 892 Blowers 25, 28 Spreaders, Wagon Gears Round Balers & Grinder Mixers

PARTS and SERVICE



Phone: 717-626-7766 or 626-1859 700 Woodcrest Avenue, RD3, Lititz, PA

SLURRY BUGGY VACUUM TANK LIQUID MANURE SPREADER



old in

Now You Can Haul **Liquid Manure** All Day Without Getting Off The Tractor Seat - Using The SLURRY BUGGY EASY LOADER!!

- 1.) Back up to pit or lagoon. Lower easy loader (boom) from tractor (by hydraulic)
- 2.) Engage PTO. pump to vacuum (350 CFM pump).
- 3.) Float level indicator shows when tank is full (2900 gal.)
- 4.) Stop PTO. Raise boom and head for the field.
- 5.) In field. Switch pump to pressure. Start PTO. Open Valve and unload.

HERE IS THE SPREADER **THAT LOADS & UNLOADS** AND HAS NO CHAINS. BEARINGS OR AUGERS THAT TOUCH MANURE.

We Have 6" and 8" Tapered Brass Valves For Your Liquid Manure Handling Needs.

Look at our Prices 1500 gal spreader with used 1000-20 truck tire - \$5,375 With new 26 ply air craft tire - \$5,695 2900 gal spreader with new flotation tires \$7,300 Prices include 14 foot of suction line

SLURRY BUGGY EQUIPMENT

RD 2 Box 148

717-859-3869

Ephrata, PA 17522